6:00-6:10

6:10-6:20

6:20-6:40

6:40-7:40

7:40-7:50

7:50-8:10

8:10-8:20

8:20-8:30

Lake Michigan Fisheries Forum
Lakeshore Technical College, Cleveland, WI
Wells Fargo Room
6 to 9 PM
August 30, 2017

AGENDA

Welcome and introduction

LMFF Terms of Reference

Coho Salmon and Bloody Red Shrimp (Janssen, UWM)
Salmon and trout stocking numbers 2018 and beyond (All)
Break

Trawl Study Update (Seilheimer, WISG)

Charter captain electronic reporting system

Next Steps



