# Lake Michigan Fisheries Forum Lakeshore Technical College, Cleveland, WI

## Wells Fargo Room

#### 6 to 9 PM

### August 30, 2017

#### **AGENDA**

6:00-6:10	Welcome and introduction
6:10-6:20	LMFF Terms of Reference
6:20-6:40	Coho Salmon and Bloody Red Shrimp (Janssen, UWM)
6:40-7:40	Salmon and trout stocking numbers 2018 and beyond (All)
7:40-7:50	Break
7:50-8:10	Trawl Study Update (Seilheimer, WISG)
8:10-8:20	Charter captain electronic reporting system
8:20-8:30	Next Steps